

JC Contract Item Master - Detail
Contracts: 8070 - 8070 All Contract Items

Contract: 8070 GILCHREST RAIL TRAIL PHASE IV

PHASE CODES	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
1001	Mobilization (10% of Total Cost)	LS	0.00	0.00	14,573.00
1002	Maintenance of traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	6,000.00
2001	Ditch Grading and Ballast Prep	EA	1.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
2002	At grade paved connections at Rt. 291/Morgnec Road	EA	2.00	500.00	1,000.00
5001	Compacted Crush Run (4")	SY	1,722.00	10.00	17,220.00
5002	Class "B" Geo-Textile Fabric	SY	1,722.00	3.00	5,166.00
5003	Bituminous Concrete Surface Course (1")	SY	1,722.00	7.50	12,915.00
5004	Bituminous Concrete Binder Course (2")	SY	1,722.00	12.00	20,664.00
5005	24 in. White thermoplastic pavement markings	LF	100.00	22.50	2,250.00
5006	Removal of existing pavement marking lines	LF	45.00	15.00	675.00
6001	Steel Removable Bollards	EA	4.00	850.00	3,400.00
6002	Detectable warning surface (N)	EA	2.00	2,100.00	4,200.00
7001	Seeding/Mulch	SY	1,350.00	2.75	3,712.50
8001	Concrete for signal foundation	CY	3.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
8002	Third party concrete testing	EA	2.00	300.00	600.00
8003	Wood sign supports 4 inch x 4 inch	LF	15.00	17.00	255.00
8004	Wood sign supports 4 inch x 6 inch	LF	40.00	20.00	800.00
8005	Sheet aluminum signs	SF	73.25	68.00	4,981.00
8006	No. 6 AWG stranded bare copper ground wire	LF	110.00	1.25	137.50
8007	4 in. Schedule 80 rigid PVC conduit - bored	LF	60.00	72.00	4,320.00
8008	2 in. Schedule 80 rigid PVC conduit - trenched	LF	10.00	40.00	400.00
8009	3 in. Schedule 80 rigid PVC conduit - trenched	LF	50.00	44.00	2,200.00
8010	4 in. Schedule 80 rigid PVC conduit - trenched	LF	15.00	50.00	750.00
8011	Metered service pedestal (see SHA typical)	EA	1.00	3,900.00	3,900.00
8012	Electric Cable - 1 conductor No. 8 AWG-THHN/THWN	LF	30.00	2.00	60.00
8013	Furnish and install electrical handhole	EA	2.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
8014	20 ft. Breakaway pedestal pole	EA	2.00	2,100.00	4,200.00
8015	Ground rod - 3/4 in. diameter x 10 ft. length	EA	5.00	45.00	225.00
8016	12 in. LED Vehicular traffic signal head section	EA	4.00	1,100.00	4,400.00
8017	Electrical cable - 5 conductor No. 14 AWG	LF	165.00	2.60	429.00
8018	Electrical cable - 8 conductor No. 16 AWG for Mode	LF	145.00	4.60	667.00
8019	8 Wire central control unit - Model X	EA	1.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
8020	Audible/tactile pedestrian Model X pushbutton stat	EA	2.00	3,400.00	6,800.00
8021	NEMA Size 5 base mounted traffic signal cabinet wi	EA	1.00	24,200.00	24,200.00

Total for Contract 8070 : 171,300.00